—
DATASHEET
Data & signal protection
ESP RTD, RTDQ & SL RTD
Series
4
5
6

106.5 mm
2 S 1 1 S 2 E
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code Part ABB order code Part ABB order code
ESPSLRTD/M 7TCA085400R0258 CME16 7TCA085410R0002 WBXSLQ 7TCA085410R0037
ESP SLRTD/B 7TCA085400R0263 CME8 7TCA085400R0002 WBXSLQ/G 7TCA085410R0036
CME4 7TCA085400R0001 CME32 7TCA085410R0003